~ Roll No,

PANJAB UNIVERSITY

Notification No. B. Pharmacy 3™ Sem /2019-D/1

Result of the

B. Pharmacy 3™ Semester Examination held in Dec- 2019.
Choice Based Credit with Grading

Result of following candidates is hereby notified as shown in the column of result. ‘SGPA” stands fo
Semester Grade Point Average. ‘SGPA’ shown means Pass. ‘“R” means to re-appear in the paper/s shown in the bracket

till May 2021.

Regd. No.

Name of the
Candidate

Total Credits: - 24

Father’s Name

University Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences P.U. Chandigarh

301 40318000028
302 40318000029
303 40318000030

304 40318000002

306 40318000003

|
307 40318000032

308

309 40318000034
310 40318000004
311 40318000005

312 40318000035

313 40318000006

314 40318000007

d
h

305 40318000031

40318000033

40318000036

AASHISH
ABHINANDAN
NANDRAJOG

ABHISHEK
DHIRTA

AKANKSHA

ALI SHAH

ANANYA SINGH

ANIKATE RAJIV

ANIL KUMAR

ANMOLDEEP

SINGH

AYUSHI GOYAL

BAHAAR MANRO

BHUPINDER
PARTAP
AGGARWAL
DEEKSHA
THAKUR

DIVYA

HARDEEP
KUMAR

OM PARKASH

SUNDIP KUMAR

RAJINDER SINGH

DEVINDER KUMAR

GULAM HUSSAIN

Y K SINGH

RAJIV KUMAR

VERMA

RAM KIRPAL

JARNAIL SINGH

SUNIL KUMAR

VISHAL MANRO

ASHWANI KUMAR
AGGARWAL

DIVENDER SINGH

YASH PAL BAJAJ

SURESH KUMAR

SUKHBINDER
KAUR
ROOPA GUPTA

PALAK MANRO

INDU BALA

SIMRO DEVI
RITU BAJAI

PARVEEN
KUMARI

Mother’s Name Result
RAMA DEVI 8.50
KIRAN BALA 9.00
DEEPA SINGH 8.08
MANIJIT 7.92
Mo RLF-1S)-
SUNITA SINGH 8.50
AMOLA VERMA  8.08
SAROJ KUMARI RLF 48’5/“

R-Pharm (BP 301
7.50
8.00

8.17

7.67

9.17

RL .
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Reed. No.

Name of the
Candidate

Father’s Name

University Institute of Pharmaceutical Sciences P.U. Chandigarh
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40318000037
40318000009
40318000010
40318000038
40318000039
40318000011
40318000041
40318000014
40318000040
40318000015
40318000016
403!8000642
40318000018
40318000019

40318000017

40318000043
40318000440
40318000020
40318000045

40318000021

HARKANWAL
SINGH GILL
JASPREET KAUR
KRITIKA
MANAYV GARG
MAYANK RAJ
MUSKAAN SINGH
NIPUN ARORA
NISHA RAINA
MUZAMIL
QAYOOM LONE
NITIKA SAINI
PAAVAN
PIYUSH DEY
POOJA THAKUR
PRANJAL

THAKUR

PARDIS
KOUHKAN

PRIYESH KIRAN
SUBODH

RAMANDEEP
SINGH
RIA SINGH

ROHAN ARORA

RUBAL ARORA

PIARA SINGH GILL

KARNAIL SINGH

GULSHAN KUMAR

RAJESH KUMAR

GURDEV RAJ

PARGAT SINGH

MUNISH KUMAR

VIIAY KUMAR

RAINA
ABDUL QAYOOM

LONE

TEJA RAM SAINI
DEEPAK SOOD
BISWAJIT DEY
BALDEV CHAND

RANJEET SINGH

REZA

HARI SINGH
BALBIR SINGH
RAJESH KUMAR
DARSHAN LAL

ARORA
DEEPAK KUMAR

Mother’s Name

Result

AMARIIT KAUR
GILL

RAVINDER
KAUR

MINI RANI
MONIKA RANI
NIRMAL
KUMARI
KAMALJEET

KAUR
ANJU

ASHA RAINA
AMEENA
BAIGUM
SUNITA SAINI
ANJALI
TITHI DEY
SHAKUNTLA
THAKUR
PROMILA
MASOUMEH
RUKMANI DEVI
SUNITA RANI
DOLLY

DARSHNA RANI

SAROJ ARORA

SGPA

R-Pharm (BP 304T)

7.08

RL

7.42

8.17

TS

RL

8.83

7.08

7.67

R-Pharm (BP 301T,

BP303T, BP 304T)

792

R-Pharm (BP 301T,
BP 302T, BP303T,
BP 304T)

7.08

8.67

8.58



" Roll No.

Regd. No.

[ ¥

Name of the

Candidate

Father’s Name

University: [ustitute of Pharmaceutical Sciences P.U. Chandigarh

347

348

349

350

40318000046

40318000047

40318000022

40318000023

40318000024

40318000025

40318000049

40318000050

40318000026

40318000027

40318000053

40318000054

40318000051
40318000008

40318000052

Re-appear Candidate

351 40317000027
Total-51
Chandigarh

July 08, 2020

SAHAIJDEEP
SINGH

SAHIL

SAKSHI

SANSHITA

SHAGUN
MAHAJAN

SHIVANI
PATANWAL

SHIVANSH
MAHAJAN

SOUMYADEEP

~ SARKAR

TENZIN DOLMA
URVASHI ATAL
YASHASWI

SHARMA

YASHDEEP
MUKHEJA
SUMIT KUMAR

ISHNEET KAUR

UMMER FAROOQ
MIR

RITIKA THAKUR

PARVINDER PAL
SINGH

RAJ KUMAR

NARESH KUMAR
JUNEJA

S K SHARMA

SHIV KUMAR

RAJBIR

PATANWAL

ARUN MAHAJAN

SATYAKI SARKAR

PADMA GATUK

RAMSARAN ATAL

PURSHOTTAM

DUTT SHARMA

DEEPAK KUMAR
MUKHEJA

JAGTAR KUMAR

HARIJIT SINGH

FAROOQ AHMAD
MIR

HIUMPAT VERMA

Mother’s Name

| Result

L

MANPREET
KAUR

POONAM DEVI

SAVITA JUNEJA

ATULA

SHALINI

PROMILA
PATANWAL

JYOTI MAHAJAN

MOUSUMI
SARKAR

TASHI PALZOM

TRIPTA DEVI
ANJU SHARMA

SUNITA RANI
MUKHEJA

CHAMPA DEVI

SUKHJINDER
KAUR

SHAKEELA
BANOO

SHEELA
VERMA

y
(Prof. Par¥inder Singh)

Controller of Examinations

| SGPA

- 8.17

742

8.50

' 8.92

R-Pharm (BP 304
R-Pharm (BP 304
7.08
6.58
8.00
7.67
7.50

9.08
RL

7.08

RL

R-Pharm (BP 301
BP303T) till May



